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MCP621 Mango Farm Farms-Fincas in Benamargosa 290,000 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

119m²

730m²

3

1

No

--

--

--

--

Benamargosa

Farms-Fincas

The house measures 120 mÂ² on one floor. It consists of: large living room with fireplace, fully equipped kitchen,

family bathroom, three spacious bedrooms of which two have fitted wardrobes, garden, large covered porch.  Around

the house there are about 50 mangos in production. Water and electricity from the village. Excellent access. A few

meters from the road.  It is 20 minutes from the beach, 50 minutes from the airport and five minutesâ€™ walk to

Benamargosa, a village with bars, restaurants, bank, supermarkets, shops, medical centre, communal pool, public

transport.


